
Nebraska Department of Health and Human Services 
Division of Medicaid and Long-Term Care 
 
The Nebraska Medicaid Program is unable to recommend electronic data interchange clearinghouses, billing agencies or software vendors.  This 
listing of trading partners is provided for your convenience. The following is a legend used for transactions: 
 

Transaction: Description: Transaction: Description: 
837P Professional Claims 270/271 Recipient Eligibility Inquiry/Response 
837I Institutional Claims 276/277 Claim Status Inquiry/Response 
837D Dental Claims 278 Prior Authorization /Response 
835 Electronic Remittance Advice   

 
CLEARINGHOUSES AND BILLING AGENCIES IN PRODUCTION –Updated 06/03/11 

Name: Contact: Address: Phone: Email: Website: Transactions in 
Production: 

Accurate Consulting 
Services 

Darlene 
Gilmore 

4414 N 52nd St. Ste. 1 
Omaha, NE 68104 

 
(402) 880-8278 

 
Darleney47@msn.com 

 
N/A 

 
837P,837I 

 
Cashflow Billing LLC 

Dennis 
Isbrandtsen 

2221 Main Street 
Bellevue, NE  68005-2839 

 
(402) 898-2686 

 
dizzy@cashflowbilling.com 

 
www.cashflowbilling.com 

 
837P, 835 

 
Claimlogic LLC 

Jasmina 
Atanassova 

3535 NW 58thSuite 1010 
Oklahoma City, OK 73112 

 
(405) 942-9800 

 
payors@claimlogic.com 

 
www.claimlogic.com 

 
837P, 835 

Clinix Medical 
Information Services 

Leonard 
McGugin 

278 Franklin Rd. Ste. 300 
Brentwood, TN 37027 

(615) 309-5953 
Ext 102 

 
Leonard.McGugin@clinixmis.com 

 
www.clinixmis.com 

 
837P, 835 

 
Cortex EDI, Inc. 

 
Ani 

1522 N Raymond Ave. 
Fullerton, CA 92831 

 
(800) 485-5977 

 
info@cortexedi.com 

 
www.CortexEDI.com 

 
 837P, 835 

CPSI (Computer Programs 
& Systems, Inc.) 

 
Brian Cranford 

6600 Wall Street 
Mobile, AL 36695 

 
(251) 639-8100 

 
brian@cpsinet.com 

 
www.cpsinet.com 

 
837P, 837I 

Custom Computing 
Corporation 

 
Arther Alt 

11135 Mill Valley Rd. 
Omaha, NE 68514 

 
(800) 279-1222 

 
info@cccorp.com 

 
www.cccorp.com 

  
837P 

 
Electronic Dental Services 

 
Gary Griffith 

1310 Vermillion St. # 8 
Hastings, MN 55033 

(651) 480-8090 
Ext 102 

 
gary@edsedi.com 

 
www.edsedi.com 

 
837D 

Electronic Network 
Systems 

Service and 
Support 

1755 Telstar Drive, Ste. 400 
Colorado Springs, CO 80920 

(719) 277-7545 
Ext 1349 

 
tsupport@enshealth.com 

 
www.enshealth.com 

 
837P, 837I, 835 

 
Emdeon Business Services 

 
Julie Jackson 

3055 Lebanon Pike Ste.1000 
Nashville TN 37214 

 
(888) 825-7293 

 
support@cpsedi.com 

 
www.emdeon.com 

837P, 837I, 837D, 
835 

 
eProvider Solutions 

 
Tricia Johnson 

5024 Bur Oak Place, Ste. 215 
Sioux Falls, SD 57108 

 
(605) 323-0800 

 
tjohnson@eprovidersolutions.com 

 
www.eprovidersolutions.com 

 
837P, 837I, 835 

 
ET &T Clearinghouse 

Michelle 
Palermo 

4838 E Baseline Rd. Ste. 118 
Mesa, AZ 85206 

 
N/A 

 
vendorsupport@ettch.com 

 
www.ettch.com 

 
837P 
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Division of Medicaid and Long-Term Care 
CLEARINGHOUSES AND BILLING AGENCIES IN PRODUCTION – Updated 08/16/2010 

Name: Contact: Address: Phone: Email: Website: Transactions on 
Production: 

EZ Medical Claims 
Specialists 

 
Lita Swanson 

18840 Jacobs Circle 
Omaha, NE 68135 

 
(402) 292-5432 

 
Ezmedclaim1@cox.net 

 
www.ezmedclaim.net 

 
835 

Government Data 
Services, LLC 

 
John Edwards 

3200 West Market St. Ste. 102 
Akron, OH 44323-3324 

 
(800) 370-7397 

 
johnedwards@govdataservices.com 

 
www.govdataservices.com 

 
270/271 

HDM Corporation Nancy Fritz 604 N 129th Street 
Omaha NE 68154 

 
402-951-4530 

 
nfritz@hdmcorp.com 

 
www.hdmcorp.com 

837P,837I, 835 
270/271, 276/277 

IDX Systems 
Corporation 

 
Christine Allaire 

40 IDX Drive 
So. Burlington, VT 05403 

 
(802) 859-6830 

 
ecommercemail@ge.com 

 
www.ge.com 

 
837P, 835 

Maplewood 
Technologies, Inc 

 
Fred Jones 

15668 Rolling Ridge Rd.  
Omaha, NE 68135 

 
(402) 861-6898 

 
fjones@tconl.com 

 
www.maplewoodtech.com 

837P, 835, 
270/271, 276/277 

 
MCPS, Inc 

 
John Moody 

1722 S. Glenstone, Ste. WW 
Springfield, MO 65804 

 
(417) 890-6164 

 
jmoody@mcps-inc.com 

 
www.mcps-inc.com 

 
837P 

Medical Transcription 
Billing Corp 

 
Loraine Goetsch 

7 Clyde Road Ste. 201 
Somerset, NJ 08873 

 
(732) 873-5133 

 
enrollment@mtbc.com 

 
www.mtbc.com 

837P, 835 
270/271, 276/277 

 
Mental Health Billing 

 
Susie 

1515 N 129th Street 
Omaha, NE 68154 

 
(402) 496-9966 

 
Susiero@aol.com 

 
N/A 

 
837P 

 
NHI Billing Services 

 
Jeff Fadler 

2010 W. Whispering Wind  
Phoenix, AZ 85085 

 
(800) 645-3055 

 
Jeff.Fadler@nhibilling.com 

 
www.nhibilling.com 

837I, 270/271, 
276/277 

Orion Healthcare 
Technology 

 
Beverly Remm 

1016 Leavenworth Street 
Omaha, NE 68102 

(800) 324-7966 
ext 111 

 
Beverly@orionhealthcare.com 

 
www.myaccucare.com  

 
837P 

 
Practice Insight 

C. Houston 
Johnson  

1 E. Greenway Plz. Ste. 350 
Houston, TX 77046 

 
(713) 333-6000 

  
hjohnson@practiceinsight.com 

 
www.practiceinsight.com 

 
837P 

Professional Business 
Services 

 
Gerry Friberg 

7700 A Street 
Lincoln, NE 68524 

 
(800) 742-7352 

 
Friberg@pbssite.com 

 
www.pbssite.com  

 
837P, 837D 

 
Quadax, Inc. 

 
Brent Pagel 

7500 Old Oak Blvd. 
Cleveland, OH 44130 

 
(440) 777-6300 

 
BrentPagel@quadax.com 

 
www.quadax.com 

837P, 837I, 835 
270/271, 276/277 

 
The Data Systems Group 

 
Scott Owens 

2322 Capitol Avenue 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

(916) 443-4944 
Ext 130 

 
sowens@datasystemsgroup.com 

 
www.datasystemsgroup.com 

 
837P, 837I 

 
Tesia-PCI Clearinghouse 

 
Marc Menendez 

3500 Sunrise Hwy, Ste.T102 
Great River, NY 11739 

 
(800) 724-7240 

 
MMenendez@tesia.com 

 
www.tesia.com  

 
837D 

 
The SSI Group, Inc. 

 
Betsy Herp 

4721 Morrison Dr. Ste. 100 
Mobile, AL 36609 

(800) 880-3032 
Ext 1246 

 
Betsy.Herp@SSIGroup.com 

 
www.thessigroup.com 

837P, 873I, 835 
270/271, 276/277 

 
TKSoftware, Inc. 

 
Wayne Grubbs 

11495 Pennsylvania St, Ste. 240 
Carmel, IN 46032 

 
(317) 228-0857 

 
wayneg@tksoftwareinc.com 

 
www.tksoftwareinc.com 

 
837P, 276/277 
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Nebraska Department of Health and Human Services 
Division of Medicaid and Long-Term Care 

SOFTWARE VENDORS – Updated 8/16/2010 
Company Name: Software Name: Contact: Address: Phone: Email: Website: 

 
Cortex EDI, Inc. 

The Electronic 
Biller 

 
Ani 

1522 N Raymond Ave. 
Fullerton, CA 92831 

 
(800) 485-5977 

 
info@cortexedi.com 

 
www.CortexEDI.com 

 
CPSI 

Electronic Billing 
Service 

 
Rick Jones 

6600 Wall Street 
Mobile, AL 36695 

 
(800) 711-2774 

 
rickj@cpsinet.com 

 
www.cpsinet.com 

Data Systems Group DSG Direct 
Revenue Cycle  

 
Scott Owens 

2322 Capitol Avenue 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

(916) 443-4944 
Ext 130 

 
sowens@datasystemsgroup.com 

 
www.datasystemsgroup.com 

Electronic Dental 
Services 

 
ClaimX 

 
Sales 

1310 Vermillion St. # 8 
Hastings, MN 55033 

 
(800) 482-3518 

 
Sales@edsedi.com 

 
www.edsedi.com 

Emdeon Business 
Services 

 
DPS & DDS 

Emdeon Dental 
Marketing Dept 

6075 The Corners Pkwy Ste. 115 
Norcross, GA 30092 

(888) 416-0673 
Option 2  

 
Dentalsales@emdeon.com 

 
www.emdeondental.com 

Government Data  
Services 

 
GDSconnect 

 
John Edwards 

3200 West Market St.  Ste. 102 
Akron, OH 44323-3324 

 
(800) 370-7397 

 
johnedwards@govdataservices.com 

 
www.govdataservices.com 

Maplewood 
Technologies, Inc. 

Patient Management 
Information System 

 
Fred Jones 

15668 Rolling Ridge Rd.  
Omaha, NE 68135 

 
(402) 861-6898 

 
fjones@tconl.com 

 
www.maplewoodtech.com 

 
ViaTrack Systems 

 
Webclaims.com 

 
Richard Baxter 

117 Commercial Blvd 
Martinez GA, 30907 

(800) 426-3385 
Ext 3407 

 
enroll@viatrack.com 

 
www.viatrack.com 
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